Bt_zBo ‘ 4!41

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

LOLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERATL AND COMMISSIONER OF

. TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

238

239
240

241
242

243
244,

245
246

247
248

249
250
251

253
254

256

257
258

259
260
261

- 262
263

264
265
266
267

268

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 30—continued.
SararIES—0continued.
Sub-Offices, Wellington—continued.
Sanson—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &ec., and
Insurance Agent)
Te Aro—
Postmaster
Te Nui—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Upper Hutt—
Postmaster (also Railway £75, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
Wellington Railway—
Telegraphist (also Railway £55)
‘Woodville—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
59 Country Postmasters

Cuizr Posr OFricE, BLENHEIM—
Chief Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) ..

32 Telegraphists, 1 at £235, 1 at £210, 1 at £175,1 at |

£170, 2 at £155, 4 at £150, 2 at £1415 1 at £135, 3 at
£130, 5 at £12o, 7 at £120, 8 at £105, 1 at £100
Dlstmbutmg Clerks at £55
2 Messengers at £36
Letter Carrier
Sub-Offices—
Havelock—
Postmaster (also Reglstrar of Births &ec.,, and
Insurance Agent)
Kaikoura—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &e., and
Insurance Agent) .
Messenger
Kekerangu—
Postmaster and Lineman
Picton—

Postmaster (also Customs Officer £30, Reglstrar of

Births &ec. £20, and Insurance Agent)
Cadet
Messenger
‘White’s Bay—
Lineman and Telegraphist
15 Country Postmasters

Cuier Posr Orrice, NELSON—
Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &e. £50, and
Insurance Agent)
3 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £160, 1 at £155 .
9 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £155, 1 at £150, 1 at
£130, 2 at £125, 3 at £100
Exchange Clerk
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £Ma, 1 at £140
6 Messengers, 1 at £110, 5 at £36
Sub-Offices—
Belgrove—
Telegraphist (also Railway £50)
Brightwater—
Postmaster (also Railway £135)

1885-86.

201
40
126

80
36

95

145
40
350

390

4,395
110
72
125

170

161
36

145

243
85
86

155
110

385
575

1,185
80
285
280

110

12



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

