Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1885–86.	
		£	£
-	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.		
	Salaries—continued. Sub-Offices, Wellington—continued.		•
	Sanson—		:
238	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and	201	
	Insurance Agent) Te Aro—	201	
239	Postmaster	40	
240	Te Nui— Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	126	
047	Upper Hutt—	00	
$\begin{array}{c} 241 \\ 242 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Railway £75, and Insurance Agent) Messenger	80 36	
	Wellington Railway—		
243	Telegraphist (also Railway £55) Woodville—	95	
244	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	145	
$\begin{array}{c} 245 \\ 246 \end{array}$	Messenger 59 Country Postmasters	$\begin{vmatrix} 40 \\ 350 \end{vmatrix}$	
230	59 Country Postmasters	000	
247	CHIEF POST OFFICE, BLENHEIM— Chief Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	390	
248	32 Telegraphists, I at £235, I at £210, I at £175, I at	550	
	£170, 2 at £155, 4 at £150, 2 at £145, 1 at £135, 3 at	4.20"	
249	£130, 5 at £125, 7 at £120, 3 at £105, 1 at £100 2 Distributing Clerks at £55	$4,395 \\ 110$	
250	2 Messengers at £36 \dots	72	
251	Letter Carrier	125	
	Havelock-		
252	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance Agent)	170	
	Kaikoura—	1.0	
253	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance Agent)	161	
254	Messenger	36	
255	Kekerangu— Postmaster and Lineman	145	
200	Picton—	. 110	
256	Postmaster (also Customs Officer £30, Registrar of Births &c. £20, and Insurance Agent)	243	
257	Cadet	85	
25 8	Messenger	36	
259	White's Bay— Lineman and Telegraphist	155	
260	15 Country Postmasters	110	
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, NELSON—		
261	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. £50, and		
262	Insurance Agent) 3 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £160, 1 at £155	385 575	
263	9 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £155, 1 at £150, 1 at		
264	£130, $\bar{2}$ at £125, $\bar{3}$ at £100 Exchange Clerk	1,185	
265	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £145, 1 at £140	285	
266	6 Messengers, 1 at £110, 5 at £36 \dots	290	
	Sub-Offices— Belgrove—		. •
267	Telegraphist (also Railway £50)	110	
268	Brightwater— Postmaster (also Railway £135)	12	